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Men / 8 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Landon Wu8007
International

12.700 13.400 12.10013.400 12.20011.300 75.100
2 1 1 1T 9 1 1 

1 

Riley Loos8015
Technique

12.900 12.100 12.10012.500 11.40012.000 73.000
1 5 2 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Kai Balala8011
Technique

12.400 12.200 11.30011.700 10.80012.300 70.700
3T 4 3 13 1 7T 3 

3 

Nathan Sullivan8016
Technique

12.000 12.800 11.80010.900 11.30011.400 70.200
6T 2 8 3T 8 3 4 

4 

Sean O'Connell8010
Santa Cruz

11.500 12.700 11.60011.200 11.20011.600 69.800
10T 3 6 6T 5 4T 5 

5 

Jacob Bergquist8012
Technique

11.600 11.900 11.50011.500 11.20011.800 69.500
8T 6T 4T 8T 3 5T 6 

6 

Tyler Egbert8008
Oroville

12.400 10.800 11.50011.500 10.70011.500 68.400
4T 9 5T 9T 6T 9T 7 

7 

Devon Smith8006
International

12.000 10.700 11.40010.500 11.00011.000 66.600
7T 10 10 10T 11 6 8 

8 

Tyler Cerezo8013
Technique

12.200 11.900 11.8009.400 10.80010.200 66.300
5 7T 12 4T 15T 8T 9 

9 

Zac Farrington8014
Technique

11.500 10.200 11.40010.800 10.70011.500 66.100
11T 11 9 11T 7T 10T 10 

10 

Grant Heffner8009
Santa Cruz

11.600 9.800 11.20011.000 10.40011.700 65.700
9T 12 7 14 4 12 11 

11 

Griffin Long8004
Davis Diamonds

11.100 11.600 11.4008.800 10.10010.900 63.900
12 8 14T 12T 12T 13 12 

12 

Dante Yasui8005
Davis Diamonds

10.900 5.600 11.8009.500 10.50011.100 59.400
13 13 11 5T 10 11 13 

13 

Peter Conant8001
Davis Diamonds

9.800 0.000 10.8008.800 0.00010.900 40.300
14 14T 15T 15 13T 16 14 

14 

Raleigh Lindberg8003
Davis Diamonds

0.000 0.000 11.6009.200 5.00010.800 36.600
15T 15T 13 7T 14 15 15 

15 

Racha Elsbach8002
Davis Diamonds

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 7.00010.200 25.300
16T 16T 16 16 16T 14 16 

16 
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